Date

09/12/
15

09/13/
15

09/18/
15

09/19/
15

09/25/
15
09/26/
15
10/03/

15

10/04/
15

10/10/
15
10/10/
15

10/17/
15

10/24/
15

10/25/
15

10/31/
15
11/01/
15

11/14/
15

11/15/
15

11/21/
15
11/22/
15
12/05/
15
12/12/
15
01/23/
16

Time

11:00 AM
MST

:30 PM MST

:30 PM MST

:00 PM MST

:15 PM MST

:00 PM MST

:00 PM MST

:00 PM MST

9:00 AM
MST

:00 PM MST

10:00 AM
MST

12:30 PM
MST

:30 PM MST

9:00 AM
MST

:00 PM MST

:30 PM MST

12:30 PM
MST

9:00 AM
MST

12:30 PM
MST

9:00 AM
MST

2:00 PM MST

2:00 PM MST

=

Games for Dinger 10U RED

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Players Choice
Dinger 10U RED
First Pitch Gamers
Dinger 10U RED
Scorpions
Dinger 10U RED
Dirt Bags
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Maricopa Mavericks
X-Men
Saints
Desert Bandits
Zinger
TBD
Player's Choice Academy
Dirt Bags
Zinger
X-Men
Mustangs
Scorpions

Player's Choice Academy

Away
Scor
e

15

18

Home Team

Dinger 10U RED
Dirt Bags
Dinger 10U RED
Swarm
Dinger 10U RED
Desert Dragons
Dinger 10U RED
Scorpions
Knights
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED
Dinger 10U RED

Dinger 10U RED

Hom
e
Scor
e

26

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Loss

Loss

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



01/23/ 4:30 PM MST Zinger Dinger 10U RED Unscored
16
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